ALESSI
b Price List

BOWLS, BASKETS & TRAYS SETS

QPALESSI USA, 41 Madison Avenue, 6th Floor, New York, NY 10010
& +1(718) 213-5304 @www.alessi.com X david.dimeco@alessi.com




ALESSI

CODE

90085

ABI02

ABIO3

ABI04

ABIO5

ACO4

ACOO01

ACO01

ACO02

¢, +1 (718) 213-5304

PRODUCT NAME

Port Round Basket

Resonance Fruit Holder

Harmonic Basket

Pianissimo Basket

Octave Bread Basket

Achille Castiglioni Fruit Bowl
Colander, Black

Trinity Collection Centerpiece,
Medium

Trinity Collection Centerpiece,
Medium, Black

Trinity Collection Basket, Small

MATERIAL

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

aluminium
anthracite, steel

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

steel coloured
with epoxy resin
black

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

COLORS

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Black

Stainless Steel

PRODUCT
IMAGE

e

LIST

$210.00

$230.00

$175.00

$120.00

$160.00

$320.00

$320.00

$200.00

$220.00

@ ALESSI USA, 41 Madison Avenue, 6th Floor, New York, NY 10010

@dwww.alessi.com

ON
HAND

& david.dimeco@alessi.com



ALESSI

CODE

ACO02B

ACO03

PRODUCT NAME

Trinity Collection Basket, Small,
Black

Trinity Collection Fruit Holder, Large

AC003 B Trinity Collection Fruit Holder, Large,

ACO04/12 B

ACO04/16 B

AKKO3

AKKO04

AKKO05

AKKO09

¢, +1 (718) 213-5304

Black

Trinity Collection Citrus Basket, 12,
Black

Trinity Collection Citrus Basket, 16,
Black

Girotondo Collection Pierced Basket

Girotondo Collection Basket

Girotondo Collection Fruit Bowl

Girotondo Collection Bread Stick
Holder

MATERIAL

steel coloured
with epoxy resin
black

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

steel coloured
with epoxy resin
black

steel coloured
with epoxy resin
black

steel coloured
with epoxy resin
black

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

COLORS

Black

Stainless Steel

Black

Black

Black

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

PRODUCT
IMAGE

LIST

$135.00

$260.00

$160.00

$135.00

$170.00

\ !
\ / $110.00
\E] $140.00
¥ r

$80.00

@ ALESSI USA, 41 Madison Avenue, 6th Floor, New York, NY 10010

@dwww.alessi.com

ON
HAND

& david.dimeco@alessi.com



ALESSI

CODE

AKK78

AKKGT

AM37

BGO6 R

BG06 WG

BMO1

BMO1 B

BMOQ2

BMO2 B

¢, +1 (718) 213-5304

PRODUCT NAME MATERIAL

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

Mini Girotondo Collection Round
Plain

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

Girotondo Collection Round Tray

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

Anna G. Folding Cake Stand

porcelain red,
PMMA, bamboo
wood

Mattina Collection Cake Stand &
Dome, Red

porcelain Warm
Grey, PMMA,
bamboo wood

Mattina Collection Cake Stand &
Dome, Warm Gray

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

Bark Collection Centerpiece

Bark Collection Centerpiece, Black steel coloured with
epoxy resin black

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

Bark Collection Barknest Basket

steel coloured with

Bark Collection Barknest Basket, epoxy resin black

Black

PRODUCT

COLORS IMAGE

LIST

Stainless Steel @r‘ E ﬁ $55.00
|+ .

Stainless Steel -, $110.00
\'r
Stainless Steel i ! $330.00
o
-
Red $205.00
o
. -
Warm Gray $205.00
Stainless Steel PR $210.00
- ._'*- - -
Black $140.00

i

Stainless Steel gﬁ@ $165.00

Black $120.00

@ ALESSI USA, 41 Madison Avenue, 6th Floor, New York, NY 10010

@dwww.alessi.com

ON
HAND

& david.dimeco@alessi.com



ALESSI

CODE

BM10/18 Bark Collection Barket Basket, Small

PRODUCT NAME

MATERIAL

18/10 stainless
steel

steel coloured with

BM10/18 B Bark Collection Barket Basket, Small, epoxy resin black

em1o/18 w Bark Collection Barket Basket, Small,

BM10/21

BM10/21 B

BM10/21 W

CRO01/37

CRO01/37 B

CRO02/21

Black

White

Bark Collection Barket Basket, Large

Bark Collection Barket Basket,
Large, Black

Bark Collection Barket Basket,

Large, White

Joy N.1 Centerpiece

Joy N.1 Centerpiece, Black

Joy N.11 Round Basket

steel coloured
with epoxy resin
white

18/10 stainless
steel

steel coloured
with epoxy resin
black

18/10 stainless
steel white

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

steel coloured
with epoxy resin
Super Black

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

PRODUCT

COLORS IMAGE

o

Stainless Steel %

Black

White

1

K
Stainless Steel ‘} '5]

Black

White

Stainless Steel

T TR -

Black

Stainless Steel W

LIST

3} $105.00

$65.00

$65.00

$130.00

$80.00

$80.00

$260.00

$170.00

$165.00

@ ALESSI USA, 41 Madison Avenue, 6th Floor, New York, NY 10010
& +1(718) 213-5304

@dwww.alessi.com

ON
HAND

& david.dimeco@alessi.com



ALESSI

CODE PRODUCT NAME MATERIAL
18/10 stainless
CR02/21GGD Joy N.11 Round Basket, Gold steel, gold
18/10 stainless
CR03/40  Joy N.3 Round Large Serving Tray steel mirror
polished
18/10 stainless
DUL02/25 Double Wall Bowl, Small steel mirror
polished
steel coloured
DUL02/25BT Double Wall Bowl, Small, Black with epoxy resin
black
18/10 stainless
DUL02/32 Double Wall Bowl, Large steel mirror
polished
DUL02/328T Double Wall Bowl, Large, Black  steel coloured with
epoxy resin black
ES15 Twergi Collection Ettore Sottsass ~ Imewood yellow
Centerpiece Bowl, Yellow
, , limewood orange
ES15 1 Twergi Collection Ettore Sottsass
Centerpiece Bowl, Orange
, ] . 18/10 stainless
ESI01/21 Mediterraneo Collection Fruit Holder, steel mirror
Small polished

PRODUCT ON
COLORS IMAGE LIST  yaND
Gold E H 2 $420.00
Stainless Steel ems———rs.  $195.00
H“"-—w*j
Stainless Steel \;// $160.00
Black - $125.00
Stainless Steel \!// $175.00
Black - $155.00
-—
Yellow ' $330.00
-
-
T_—.
Orange . $330.00
8,
Stainless Steel ‘s !. $165.00
Wi ;_.:.-:_

@ ALESSI USA, 41 Madison Avenue, 6th Floor, New York, NY 10010

¢, +1 (718) 213-5304

@dwww.alessi.com

& david.dimeco@alessi.com



ALESSI

CODE PRODUCT NAME

Esioi21R  Mediterraneo Collection Fruit Holder,
Small, Red

ESI01/25 Mediterraneo Collection Fruit Holder,
Medium

esioiize  Mediterraneo Collection Fruit Holder,
Large

EsIo129R  Mediterraneo Collection Fruit Holder,
Large, Red

esioiowL Mediterraneo Collection Fruit Holder
Insert, Large

FC02 Blow Up Collection Basket

FCO3 Blow Up Collection Citrus Basket

GIA01/45 Vassily Tray With Handles

GV32 Opus Centerpiece

MATERIAL

steel coloured
with epoxy resin
red

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

steel coloured
with epoxy resin
red

thermoplastic
resin

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

PMMA black,
18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

COLORS

Red

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Black

PRODUCT

€

LIST

$105.00

$190.00

$210.00

$130.00

$60.00

$140.00

$240.00

$230.00

$400.00

@ ALESSI USA, 41 Madison Avenue, 6th Floor, New York, NY 10010
L +1(718) 213-5304 @ www.alessi.com

& david.dimeco@alessi.com



PRODUCT ON

CODE PRODUCT NAME MATERIAL COLORS IMAGE LIST HAND

steel coloured
JM14/35 Round Tray Texture Black with epoxy resin Black

black

$125.00

steel coloured

JM17/21 Round Basket Texture Black with epoxy resin Black - $75.00
black
T

steel coloured

IM17/24 Round Basket Texture Black with epoxy resin Black
black

steel coloured
JM17/29 Round Basket Texture Black with epoxy resin Black
black

$110.00

PA black, steel

MG09 Michael Graves Large Oval Tray mirror polished Black : om—
With Handles, Black e =—— =¥ 430,00

PA, 18/10 ¥
MG34 Michael Graves Small Tray stainless steel $155.00

mirror polished S T

MGVAss Michael Graves Large Round Tray ~ FAblack, steel

i i Black _— ]

With Handles, Black mirror polished Semm—2 $320.00
18/10 stainless il
| i steel mirror ‘ﬁr ik ;-'\?

MSA04/21 Cactus! Fruit Bowl $140.00

- CACTUS! polished )

] steel coloured with

MSAD4/21 B Cactus! Fruit Bow! epoxy resin black Black $95.00

@ ALESSI USA, 41 Madison Avenue, 6th Floor, New York, NY 10010
& +1(718) 213-5304 @ www.alessi.com & david.dimeco@alessi.com



ALESSI

CODE

MSA04/21 W

MSA04/29

MSAQ4/29 B

MSAQ4/29 W

MTO1

MTO1 B

MTO1 W

MTO02

MTO02 B

¢, +1 (718) 213-5304

PRODUCT NAME

Cactus! Fruit Bowl

Cactus! Fruit Bowl

Cactus! Fruit Bowl

Cactus! Fruit Bowl

Stanza Dello Scirocco Basket

Stanza Dello Scirocco Basket

Stanza Dello Scirocco Basket

Stanza Dello Scirocco Fruit Holder

Stanza Dello Scirocco Fruit Holder

MATERIAL

steel coloured
with epoxy resin
Super White

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

steel coloured
with epoxy resin
black

steel coloured
with epoxy resin
Super White

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

steel coloured
with epoxy resin
black

steel coloured
with epoxy resin
white

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

steel coloured
with epoxy resin
black

COLORS

Super White

Black

Super White

Black

White

Black

PRODUCT
IMAGE

LIST

$95.00
$190.00

$130.00

$130.00

—— $135.00
L

$70.00

$70.00

' ; $195.00

@ ALESSI USA, 41 Madison Avenue, 6th Floor, New York, NY 10010

@dwww.alessi.com

ON
HAND

& david.dimeco@alessi.com



ALESSI

CODE

MTO2 W

MTO3

MTO3 B

MTO3 W

MW7

MW70 BT

PCHO02/15

PCH02/20

PCHO02/23

¢, +1 (718) 213-5304

PRODUCT NAME

Stanza Dello Scirocco Fruit Holder

Stanza Dello Scirocco Centerpiece

Stanza Dello Scirocco Centerpiece

Stanza Dello Scirocco Centerpiece

Dressed Round Tray

Moire'tray Black

Round Basket

Round Basket

Round Basket

MATERIAL

steel coloured
with epoxy resin
white

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

steel coloured
with epoxy resin
black

steel coloured
with epoxy resin
White

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

steel coloured
with epoxy resin
black

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

COLORS

White

Black

White

Black

PRODUCT
IMAGE

8
<

LIST

$95.00

$340.00

$170.00

$170.00

$155.00

$120.00

$120.00

$155.00

@ ALESSI USA, 41 Madison Avenue, 6th Floor, New York, NY 10010

@dwww.alessi.com

ON
HAND

& david.dimeco@alessi.com



ALESSI

CODE

PCHO05/24

PCHO05/30

PCHO06/26

PU06/21

PU06/29

PUO7

SC01/33

§C01/49

YHCO1

PRODUCT NAME

Fruit Holder

Fruit Bowl In Steel

Oval Basket In Steel

Veneer Bowl

Veneer Bowl

Veneer Centerpiece

Cohncave Bowl

Cohncave Bowl

A Lotus Leaf Centerpiece

MATERIAL

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

18/10 stainless
steel

18/10 stainless
steel

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

steel coloured
with epoxy resin
red, steel coloured
with epoxy resin
violet

steel coloured
with epoxy resin
blue, steel
coloured with
epoxy resin ivory

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

PRODUCT
COLORS IMAGE
-
red,violet ’
blue,ivory ?

LIST

$160.00

$210.00

$160.00

$125.00

$155.00

$170.00

$190.00

$290.00

$310.00

@ ALESSI USA, 41 Madison Avenue, 6th Floor, New York, NY 10010
L +1(718) 213-5304

@dwww.alessi.com

ON
HAND

& david.dimeco@alessi.com



ALESSI

CODE

ZH02

PRODUCT NAME MATERIAL

Niche Table-Center melamine black

Mwr222L.6 Dressed Air Serving Plate, Light Gray  melamine Light

MW72/38 WG

MW72/54 W

MW72/77 W

SG531

SG53/2

SG53/3

SG53/5

¢, +1 (718) 213-5304

Grey
Dressed Air Salad Bowl Wg melamine Warm
Grey
Dressed Air Small Bowl W melamine white
Dressed Air Saucer Mocha Cup melamine white
Mami Flat Plate porcelain white
Mami Soup Plate porcelain white
Mami Bowl porcelain white
Mami Dessert Plate porcelain white

PRODUCT
COLORS IMAGE
Black
Light Gray

Warm Gray .
-

White

White

White

White

White

White

LIST

$240.00

$50.00

$60.00

$52.00

$44.00

$252.00

$180.00

$330.00

$156.00

@ ALESSI USA, 41 Madison Avenue, 6th Floor, New York, NY 10010

@dwww.alessi.com

ON
HAND

& david.dimeco@alessi.com



ALESSI

CODE

8G53/38

SG53/54

SG53/77

SG53/79

SG53/88

AJM28/1

AJM28/2

AJM28/5

AJM28/22

¢, +1 (718) 213-5304

PRODUCT NAME

Mami Salad Bowl

Mami Small Bowl

Mami Saucer For Mocha Cup

Mami Saucer For Teacup

Mami Saucer For Coffee Cup

Jasper Morrison Platebowlcup
Collection Dining Plate

Jasper Morrison Platebowlcup
Collection Soup Bowl

Jasper Morrison Platebowlcup
Collection Side Plate

Jasper Morrison Platebowlcup
Collection Ov. Serving PI.

MATERIAL

porcelain white

porcelain white

porcelain white

porcelain white

porcelain white

porcelain white

porcelain white

porcelain white

porcelain white

COLORS PR ust QN
White $150.00
White $252.00
White $78.00
White $96.00
White $102.00
White $68.00
White $56.00
White $56.00
White $80.00

@ ALESSI USA, 41 Madison Avenue, 6th Floor, New York, NY 10010

@dwww.alessi.com

& david.dimeco@alessi.com



ALESSI

CODE

AJM28/3821

AJM28/3826

AJM28/54

AJM28/76

AJM28/77

AJM28/79

LC14 - PEPA

JM16/12 L

370/

¢, +1 (718) 213-5304

PRODUCT NAME

Jasper Morrison Platebowlcup
Collection Salad Serving Bowl

Jasper Morrison Platebowlcup
Collection Salad Serving Bowl

Jasper Morrison Platebowlcup
Collection Dessert Bowl

Jasper Morrison Platebowlcup
Collection Mocha Cup

Jasper Morrison Platebowlcup
Collection Saucer Mocha C.

Jasper Morrison Platebowlcup
Collection Saucer Tea Cup

Pepa Hors-D'oeuvre Set

Fruit Salad Bow! Polished

Citrus Basket

MATERIAL

porcelain white

porcelain white

porcelain white

porcelain white

porcelain white

porcelain white

18/10 stainless

steel mirror
polished

18/10 stainless

steel mirror
polished

18/10 stainless

steel mirror
polished

COLORS PR ust QN

White $34.00
White $44.00
White $64.00
White $36.00
White $30.00
White $34.00
White

W $170.00

w $176.00

$165.00

@ ALESSI USA, 41 Madison Avenue, 6th Floor, New York, NY 10010

@dwww.alessi.com

& david.dimeco@alessi.com



ALESSI

CODE

370/19

826/15

826/20

826/24

829

845

90039 - FOIX

90084 - SARRIA

BMGS01/22 Human Collection Salad Bowl, Small

PRODUCT NAME

Citrus Basket

Round Wire Basket

Round Wire Basket

Round Wire Basket

Oval Wire Basket

Square Wire Basket

Foix Round Tray

Sarria' Round Basket

¢, +1 (718) 213-5304

MATERIAL

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

steel mirror
polished

steel mirror
polished

steel mirror
polished

18/10 stainless
steel

steel mirror
polished

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

18/10 stainless
steel mirror
polished

@dwww.alessi.com

COLORS

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

PRODUCT
IMAGE

LIST

$165.00

$97.00

$135.00

$160.00

$170.00

$170.00

$210.00

$170.00

$140.00

@ ALESSI USA, 41 Madison Avenue, 6th Floor, New York, NY 10010

& david.dimeco@alessi.com



ALESSI

CODE PRODUCT NAME MATERIAL COLORS IMAGE LIST HAND

18/10 stainless
BMGs01/34 Human Collection Salad Bowl, Large steel mirror Stainless Steel ‘ j $310.00

polished

@ ALESSI USA, 41 Madison Avenue, 6th Floor, New York, NY 10010
L +1(718) 213-5304 @ www.alessi.com & david.dimeco@alessi.com



