

BOWLS, BASKETS & TRAYS SETS



CODE	PRODUCT NAME	MATERIAL	COLORS	PRODUCT IMAGE	LIST	ON HAND
90085	Port Round Basket	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel	AL LONG	\$ 210.00	
ABI02	Resonance Fruit Holder	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel		\$230.00	
ABI03	Harmonic Basket	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel		\$175.00	
ABI04	Pianissimo Basket	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel		\$120.00	
ABI05	Octave Bread Basket	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel		\$160.00	
AC04	Achille Castiglioni Fruit Bowl Colander, Black	aluminium anthracite, steel	Stainless Steel	7	\$320.00	
ACO01	Trinity Collection Centerpiece, Medium	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel		\$320.00	
ACO01 B	Trinity Collection Centerpiece, Medium, Black	steel coloured with epoxy resin black	Black		\$200.00	
ACO02	Trinity Collection Basket, Small	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel		\$220.00	



CODE	PRODUCT NAME	MATERIAL	COLORS	PRODUCT IMAGE	LIST	ON HAND
ACO02 B	Trinity Collection Basket, Small, Black	steel coloured with epoxy resin black	Black		\$135.00	
ACO03	Trinity Collection Fruit Holder, Large	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel		\$260.00	
ACO03 B	Trinity Collection Fruit Holder, Large, Black	steel coloured with epoxy resin black	Black		\$160.00	
ACO04/12 B	Trinity Collection Citrus Basket, 12, Black	steel coloured with epoxy resin black	Black		\$135.00	
ACO04/16 B	Trinity Collection Citrus Basket, 16, Black	steel coloured with epoxy resin black	Black		\$170.00	
AKK03	Girotondo Collection Pierced Basket	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel	*	\$90.00	
AKK04	Girotondo Collection Basket	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel	* /	\$110.00	
AKK05	Girotondo Collection Fruit Bowl	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel		\$140.00	
AKK09	Girotondo Collection Bread Stick Holder	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel		\$80.00	



CODE	PRODUCT NAME	MATERIAL	COLORS	PRODUCT IMAGE	LIST	ON HAND
AKK78	Mini Girotondo Collection Round Plain	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel		\$55.00	
AKKGT	Girotondo Collection Round Tray	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel		\$110.00	
AM37	Anna G. Folding Cake Stand	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel		\$330.00	
BG06 R	Mattina Collection Cake Stand & Dome, Red	porcelain red, PMMA, bamboo wood	Red		\$205.00	
BG06 WG	Mattina Collection Cake Stand & Dome, Warm Gray	porcelain Warm Grey, PMMA, bamboo wood	Warm Gray		\$205.00	
BM01	Bark Collection Centerpiece	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel		\$210.00	
BM01 B	Bark Collection Centerpiece, Black	steel coloured with epoxy resin black	Black		\$140.00	
BM02	Bark Collection Barknest Basket	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel		\$165.00	
BM02 B	Bark Collection Barknest Basket, Black	steel coloured with epoxy resin black	Black		\$120.00	



CODE	PRODUCT NAME	MATERIAL	COLORS	PRODUCT IMAGE	LIST	ON HAND
BM10/18	Bark Collection Barket Basket, Small	18/10 stainless steel	Stainless Steel		\$105.00	
BM10/18 B	Bark Collection Barket Basket, Small, Black	steel coloured with epoxy resin black	Black		\$65.00	
BM10/18 W	Bark Collection Barket Basket, Small, White	steel coloured with epoxy resin white	White		\$65.00	
BM10/21	Bark Collection Barket Basket, Large	18/10 stainless steel	Stainless Steel		\$130.00	
BM10/21 B	Bark Collection Barket Basket, Large, Black	steel coloured with epoxy resin black	Black		\$80.00	
BM10/21 W	Bark Collection Barket Basket, Large, White	18/10 stainless steel white	White		\$80.00	
CR01/37	Joy N.1 Centerpiece	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel		\$260.00	
CR01/37 B	Joy N.1 Centerpiece, Black	steel coloured with epoxy resin Super Black	Black		\$170.00	
CR02/21	Joy N.11 Round Basket	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel		\$165.00	



CODE	PRODUCT NAME	MATERIAL	COLORS	PRODUCT IMAGE	LIST	ON HAND
CR02/21GGD	Joy N.11 Round Basket, Gold	18/10 stainless steel, gold	Gold		\$420.00	
CR03/40	Joy N.3 Round Large Serving Tray	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel		\$195.00	
DUL02/25	Double Wall Bowl, Small	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel		\$160.00	
DUL02/25BT	Double Wall Bowl, Small, Black	steel coloured with epoxy resin black	Black		\$125.00	
DUL02/32	Double Wall Bowl, Large	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel		\$175.00	
DUL02/32BT	Double Wall Bowl, Large, Black	steel coloured with epoxy resin black	Black		\$155.00	
ES15	Twergi Collection Ettore Sottsass Centerpiece Bowl, Yellow	limewood yellow	Yellow	35	\$330.00	
ES15 1	Twergi Collection Ettore Sottsass Centerpiece Bowl, Orange	limewood orange	Orange		\$330.00	
ESI01/21	Mediterraneo Collection Fruit Holder, Small	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel	长沙	\$165.00	



CODE	PRODUCT NAME	MATERIAL	COLORS	PRODUCT IMAGE	LIST	ON HAND
ESI01/21 R	Mediterraneo Collection Fruit Holder, Small, Red	steel coloured with epoxy resin red	Red	TO THE STATE OF TH	\$105.00	
ESI01/25	Mediterraneo Collection Fruit Holder, Medium	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel	1 First	\$190.00	
ESI01/29	Mediterraneo Collection Fruit Holder, Large	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel	《美学》	\$210.00	
ESI01/29 R	Mediterraneo Collection Fruit Holder, Large, Red	steel coloured with epoxy resin red	Black	THE WAY	\$130.00	
ESI01BOWL	Mediterraneo Collection Fruit Holder Insert, Large	thermoplastic resin			\$60.00	
FC02	Blow Up Collection Basket	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished			\$140.00	
FC03	Blow Up Collection Citrus Basket	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished			\$240.00	
GIA01/45	Vassily Tray With Handles	PMMA black, 18/10 stainless steel mirror polished	Orange	TAN A	\$230.00	
GV32	Opus Centerpiece	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished		Carried Street	\$400.00	



CODE	PRODUCT NAME	MATERIAL	COLORS	PRODUCT IMAGE	LIST	ON HAND
JM14/35	Round Tray Texture Black	steel coloured with epoxy resin black	Black		\$125.00	
JM17/21	Round Basket Texture Black	steel coloured with epoxy resin black	Black		\$75.00	
JM17/24	Round Basket Texture Black	steel coloured with epoxy resin black	Black		\$85.00	
JM17/29	Round Basket Texture Black	steel coloured with epoxy resin black	Black		\$110.00	
MG09	Michael Graves Large Oval Tray With Handles, Black	PA black, steel mirror polished	Black	£-3	\$430.00	
MG34	Michael Graves Small Tray	PA, 18/10 stainless steel mirror polished			\$155.00	
MGVASS	Michael Graves Large Round Tray With Handles, Black	PA black, steel mirror polished	Black	£-1	\$320.00	
MSA04/21 - CACTUS!	Cactus! Fruit Bowl	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished			\$140.00	
MSA04/21 B	Cactus! Fruit Bowl	steel coloured with epoxy resin black	Black		\$95.00	



CODE	PRODUCT NAME	MATERIAL	COLORS	PRODUCT IMAGE	LIST	ON HAND
MSA04/21 W	Cactus! Fruit Bowl	steel coloured with epoxy resin Super White	Super White		\$95.00	
MSA04/29	Cactus! Fruit Bowl	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished			\$190.00	
MSA04/29 B	Cactus! Fruit Bowl	steel coloured with epoxy resin black	Black	(200 m) (200 m)	\$130.00	
MSA04/29 W	Cactus! Fruit Bowl	steel coloured with epoxy resin Super White	Super White		\$130.00	
MT01	Stanza Dello Scirocco Basket	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished		25	\$135.00	
MT01 B	Stanza Dello Scirocco Basket	steel coloured with epoxy resin black	Black		\$70.00	
MT01 W	Stanza Dello Scirocco Basket	steel coloured with epoxy resin white	White	No.	\$70.00	
MT02	Stanza Dello Scirocco Fruit Holder	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished		R.	\$195.00	
MT02 B	Stanza Dello Scirocco Fruit Holder	steel coloured with epoxy resin black	Black	W.	\$95.00	



CODE	PRODUCT NAME	MATERIAL	COLORS	PRODUCT IMAGE	LIST	ON HAND
MT02 W	Stanza Dello Scirocco Fruit Holder	steel coloured with epoxy resin white	White		\$95.00	
МТ03	Stanza Dello Scirocco Centerpiece	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished			\$340.00	
MT03 B	Stanza Dello Scirocco Centerpiece	steel coloured with epoxy resin black	Black		\$170.00	
MT03 W	Stanza Dello Scirocco Centerpiece	steel coloured with epoxy resin White	White	20	\$170.00	
MW07	Dressed Round Tray	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished			\$155.00	
MW70 BT	Moire'tray Black	steel coloured with epoxy resin black	Black		\$120.00	
PCH02/15	Round Basket	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished			\$75.00	
PCH02/20	Round Basket	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished			\$120.00	
PCH02/23	Round Basket	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished			\$155.00	



CODE	PRODUCT NAME	MATERIAL	COLORS	PRODUCT IMAGE	LIST	ON HAND
PCH05/24	Fruit Holder	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished			\$160.00	
PCH05/30	Fruit Bowl In Steel	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished			\$210.00	
PCH06/26	Oval Basket In Steel	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished			\$160.00	
PU06/21	Veneer Bowl	18/10 stainless steel			\$125.00	
PU06/29	Veneer Bowl	18/10 stainless steel			\$155.00	
PU07	Veneer Centerpiece	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished			\$170.00	
SC01/33	Cohncave Bowl	steel coloured with epoxy resin red, steel coloured with epoxy resin violet	red,violet		\$190.00	
SC01/49	Cohncave Bowl	steel coloured with epoxy resin blue, steel coloured with epoxy resin ivory	blue,ivory		\$290.00	
YHC01	A Lotus Leaf Centerpiece	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished			\$310.00	



CODE	PRODUCT NAME	MATERIAL	COLORS	PRODUCT IMAGE	LIST	ON HAND
ZH02	Niche Table-Center	melamine black	Black	1	\$240.00	
MW72/22 LG	Dressed Air Serving Plate, Light Gray	melamine Light Grey	Light Gray		\$50.00	
MW72/38 WG	Dressed Air Salad Bowl Wg	melamine Warm Grey	Warm Gray		\$60.00	
MW72/54 W	Dressed Air Small Bowl W	melamine white	White	0	\$52.00	
MW72/77 W	Dressed Air Saucer Mocha Cup	melamine white	White		\$44.00	
SG53/1	Mami Flat Plate	porcelain white	White		\$252.00	
SG53/2	Mami Soup Plate	porcelain white	White		\$180.00	
SG53/3	Mami Bowl	porcelain white	White		\$330.00	
SG53/5	Mami Dessert Plate	porcelain white	White		\$156.00	



CODE	PRODUCT NAME	MATERIAL	COLORS	PRODUCT IMAGE	LIST	ON HAND
SG53/38	Mami Salad Bowl	porcelain white	White		\$150.00	
SG53/54	Mami Small Bowl	porcelain white	White		\$252.00	
SG53/77	Mami Saucer For Mocha Cup	porcelain white	White		\$78.00	
SG53/79	Mami Saucer For Teacup	porcelain white	White		\$96.00	
SG53/88	Mami Saucer For Coffee Cup	porcelain white	White		\$102.00	
AJM28/1	Jasper Morrison Platebowlcup Collection Dining Plate	porcelain white	White		\$68.00	
AJM28/2	Jasper Morrison Platebowlcup Collection Soup Bowl	porcelain white	White		\$56.00	
AJM28/5	Jasper Morrison Platebowlcup Collection Side Plate	porcelain white	White		\$56.00	
AJM28/22	Jasper Morrison Platebowlcup Collection Ov. Serving Pl.	porcelain white	White		\$80.00	



CODE	PRODUCT NAME	MATERIAL	COLORS	PRODUCT IMAGE	LIST	ON HAND
AJM28/3821	Jasper Morrison Platebowlcup Collection Salad Serving Bowl	porcelain white	White		\$34.00	
AJM28/3826	Jasper Morrison Platebowlcup Collection Salad Serving Bowl	porcelain white	White	0	\$44.00	
AJM28/54	Jasper Morrison Platebowlcup Collection Dessert Bowl	porcelain white	White	9	\$64.00	
AJM28/76	Jasper Morrison Platebowlcup Collection Mocha Cup	porcelain white	White	d	\$36.00	
AJM28/77	Jasper Morrison Platebowlcup Collection Saucer Mocha C.	porcelain white	White		\$30.00	
AJM28/79	Jasper Morrison Platebowlcup Collection Saucer Tea Cup	porcelain white	White		\$34.00	
LC14 - PEPA	Pepa Hors-D'oeuvre Set	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished	White		\$170.00	
JM16/12 L	Fruit Salad Bowl Polished	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished			\$176.00	
370/	Citrus Basket	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished			\$165.00	



CODE	PRODUCT NAME	MATERIAL	COLORS	PRODUCT IMAGE	LIST	ON HAND
370/19	Citrus Basket	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel		\$165.00	
826/15	Round Wire Basket	steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel		\$97.00	
826/20	Round Wire Basket	steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel		\$135.00	
826/24	Round Wire Basket	steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel		\$160.00	
829	Oval Wire Basket	18/10 stainless steel	Stainless Steel		\$170.00	
845	Square Wire Basket	steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel		\$170.00	
90039 - FOIX	Foix Round Tray	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel		\$210.00	
90084 - SARRIÀ	Sarria' Round Basket	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel		\$170.00	
BMGS01/22	Human Collection Salad Bowl, Small	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel		\$140.00	



CODE	PRODUCT NAME	MATERIAL	COLORS	PRODUCT IMAGE	LIST	ON HAND
BMGS01/34	Human Collection Salad Bowl, Large	18/10 stainless steel mirror polished	Stainless Steel		\$310.00	